



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 29 4 Petric Nemanja15 44 3 Deroo Sam

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 78 Total Team
9 20 16 Luburic Drazen
8 9 20 Lisinac Srecko
8 15 4 Petric Nemanja
4 33 Total Team
2 8 18 Podrascanin Marko
1 4 4 Petric Nemanja
1 8 20 Lisinac Srecko
5 63 Total Team
1 4 11 Buculjevic Maksim
1 10 20 Lisinac Srecko
1 10 4 Petric Nemanja

12 Total Team
61 174 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

35 71 Total Team
13 25 1 Van Den Dries Bram
11 21 3 Deroo Sam

5 9 20 Van De Velde Arno
9 34 Total Team
4 14 20 Van De Velde Arno
2 5 3 Deroo Sam
1 2 16 Valkiers Matthias
4 73 Total Team
2 18 3 Deroo Sam
1 8 15 D'Hulst Stijn
1 15 10 Van De Voorde Simon

27 Total Team
75 178 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Okolic Aleksandar
2 Kovacevic Uros
3 Katic Milan
4 Petric Nemanja
6 Skundric GoranL
8 Ivovic Marko
9 Jovovic Nikola

11 Buculjevic Maksim
14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar
16 Luburic Drazen
17 Majstorovic NevenL
18 Podrascanin Marko
20 Lisinac Srecko
21 Krsmanovic Petar


  

  
L

 
  
 
 
  
L L
 

  
 

6

10

1
1
1
2

10

6
10

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GRBIC Nikola (SRB)
NIKOLIC Dusko (SRB)

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Van Den Dries Bram
3 Deroo Sam
7 Lecat Francois
8 Klinkenberg Kevin
9 Verhees Pieter

10 Van De Voorde Simon
14 Ribbens JelleL
15 D'Hulst Stijn
16 Valkiers Matthias
17 Rousseaux Tomas
19 De Beul WannesL
20 Van De Velde Arno
21 Cox Jolan
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Coach:
Assistant:

Vital Heynen
Brecht Van Kerckhove

Referees: Mokry Juraj (SVK) & Casamiquela Hernan (ARG)

BEL
SRB 0

3 25
20

25
18

25
23

75
61

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:29 0:31 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 4'30003.06.2017
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  Total: 1:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 1
Pool B1 - Preliminary Round


